
Name Email License Type
Anne Marie Dimitri Hanna annemariehannaf@gmail.com Educational
Bahaa Ahmad Yehia bahaa.yehya@ul.edu.lb Educational
Charlotte Esber El Khalil charlotte_khalil@hotmail.com Educational
Faten Ali Badran fatenbadran@hotmail.com Educational
Fatima Mostafa Dikmak fdikmak@hotmail.com Educational
Layal Abdel Salam Al Rifai layalrifai731@gmail.com Educational
Lina Basil Kayal linakayalvert@gmail.com Educational
Rosine Joseph Hajjar rosinehajjar@gmail.com Educational
Sahar Hasan Khazem saharkhazen@hotmail.com Educational
Samar  Gergy El Khoury el.khouri.samar@gmail.com Educational
Tala Ayed Al Noweisser noweissert@gmail.com Educational
Aida Afif Abboud aida.chikhani32@gmail.com Clinical
Aline Asaad Ghosn alineghosn@hotmail.com Clinical
Arda Ohannes Kashkashian arda.kash8@gmail.com Clinical
Aurelie Rafic Boutros aurelie.boutros@hotmail.com Clinical
Cecilia Doumit Doumit cdoumit.overcome@gmail.com Clinical
Christina Ghassan Riachi christinariachy@gmail.com Clinical
Claude Jamal Al Ghorayeb spclaude@hotmail.com Clinical
Dalal Mhanna El Halabi dalal-el-halabi@hotmail.com Clinical
Diala Doumit Daoura dialadaoura@gmail.com Clinical
Elham Hasan Al Hajj Hasan elhamhaj@hotmail.com Clinical
Elham Yousef Zgheib elham.an@hotmail.com Clinical
Elie Yousef Abou Chacra eac2050@gmail.com Clinical
Hamda Abdallah Farhat hamda.farhat@ul.edu.lb Clinical
Jeanine Kamal Ziadé jeanineaboutacca@hotmail.com Clinical
Joumana WALID AMMAR joumanammar@gmail.com Clinical
Layal Bassam Al Shami layal.alshami@hotmail.com Clinical
Lea Hassan Harb lea.l.harb@gmail.com Clinical
Liliane Maroun Younes lilianeyounes@gmail.com Clinical
Lina Hussein Sadek linasadek97@gmail.com Clinical
Lina Moustafa Beydoun linabeydoun61@hotmail.com Clinical
Lodine Nabil Kanbar lodinekanbar@gmail.com Clinical
Majida Khalil Yassine majida.y.n@hotmail.com Clinical
Majida Mohamad Hatem majida_hatem@yahoo.fr Clinical
Mariam Husni Jaber mariamjaber@hotmail.com Clinical
Marie Elias Ghanem m.g8@hotmail.com Clinical
Mia Maldaa Mohammad Atoui mia@embracelebanon.org Clinical
Michline Habib Sammour sammourmicheline56@gmail.com Clinical
Mireille Mikhael Elias mireilleelias7@hotmail.com Clinical
Mona Ali Marmal monamarmal@gmail.com Clinical
Nada  Georges Kaï kai.nada1984@gmail.com Clinical
Nidal Mohammad Mortada mortadanidal@hotmail.com Clinical
Nisrine Dimitri Bassam Yaacoubi nisrineyaacoubi@gmail.com Clinical
Noel Emil Roukoz noel_psy@hotmail.com Clinical
Pascale Robert Kolakez pascalekolakez@gmail.com Clinical
Rachel Bahij Dagher rachelbassous@gmail.com Clinical



Rachelle Antoine Bardawil rachellebardawil@gmail.com Clinical
Rania Fares Abi Nader raniafabinader@hotmail.com Clinical
Rima Yousef Bejjani rimabejjani@gmail.com Clinical
Roula Diab Hachem rolahachem2@gmail.com Clinical
Salam Abdul Karim Chamseddine dr.salam.chamseddine@gmail.com Clinical
SIRINE RABIH AL BANNA sereenalbanna@gmail.com Clinical
Toufic Abdullah Salloum t-a-salloum@hotmail.com Clinical
Wadih Kamal Nassour Wadih.Nassour@gmail.com Clinical
Wafaa Jamil Al Araoui drwafaa.ar.is@gmail.com Clinical


